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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Petty255
Gymnastic World

9.300 8.200 8.8008.300 34.600
2T 3T 5 2 1 

1 

Grace Downing257
Gymnastic World

9.300 8.200 8.5008.200 34.200
2T 3T 6 3T 2 

2 

Hannah Simpson268
Gymnastic World

9.200 7.550 8.5008.450 33.700
5T 11 3 3T 3 

3 

Allyson Mercer138
U Of G

9.000 8.150 7.6008.600 33.350
15T 5 1 19T 4 

4 

Tenley Conde254
Gymnastic World

9.200 7.100 9.0007.700 33.000
5* 16T 10T 1 5T

5T

Addison Young259
Gymnastic World

9.200 7.400 8.4008.000 33.000
5* 12T 7T 7T 5T

5T

Emily Mitchell271
Gymnastic World

9.100 8.450 8.4006.800 32.750
10T 1 19T 7T 7 

7 

Payton Palmer256
Gymnastic World

9.100 7.300 8.3008.000 32.700
10T 15 7T 10 8T

8T

Sophia Simpson269
Gymnastic World

9.000 7.100 8.2008.400 32.700
15T 16T 4 11T 8T

8T

Kylie Marek141
U Of G

8.800 8.300 8.4007.200 32.700
21T 2 14T 7T 8T

8T

Krista Pleasant266
Gymnastic World

9.100 7.400 8.1008.000 32.600
10T 12T 7T 14T 11 

11 

Tai Reid267
Gymnastic World

9.200 7.700 7.7007.400 32.000
5T 8 12 17T 12 

12 

Brenna Aycock262
Gymnastic World

9.200 7.100 8.2007.300 31.800
5T 16T 13 11T 13 

13 

Lylah Mora139
U Of G

9.100 6.500 8.4507.700 31.750
10T 21 10T 6 14 

14 

Grace Crump253
Gymnastic World

9.000 7.050 8.2007.200 31.450
15T 19T 14T 11T 15 

15 

Kylie Offerding264
Gymnastic World

9.000 7.650 7.8006.800 31.250
15T 9 19T 16 16 

16 

Camryn Stacey258
Gymnastic World

9.300 8.050 7.1006.700 31.150
2T 6 21T 23 17 

17 

Lexi Palmer265
Gymnastic World

8.800 7.600 7.7007.000 31.100
21T 10 16T 17T 18 

18 

Sommer Hicks380
Zenith

8.800 8.000 7.4006.000 30.200
21T 7 26 22 19 

19 

Bo Mullins261
Gymnastic World

9.000 7.050 7.5006.500 30.050
15T 19T 23T 21 20 

20 

Jessica Bates383
Zenith

8.600 7.400 5.5006.500 28.000
24 12T 23T 25 21 

21 

Trinity Klein144
U Of G

9.400 0.000 8.5008.500 26.400
1 23T 2 3T 22T

22T

Madison Semler382
Zenith

8.500 6.400 4.8006.700 26.400
25T 22 21T 26 22T

22T

Ashlynn Whatley270
Gymnastic World

9.000 0.000 7.6007.000 23.600
15T 23T 16T 19T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Elite Gymnastics



Peace Love Gymnastics 2013
Meet Results
Sep 14-15, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 9/17/2013 9:32:49 AM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Chandler263
Gymnastic World

9.100 0.000 8.1006.300 23.500
10T 23T 25 14T 25 

25 

Grace Garner379
Zenith

8.500 0.000 6.4007.000 21.900
25T 23T 16T 24 26 

26 
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